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Monday, November 4

(b)6) |

|_|1:30pm - 2:00pm Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson,
Andrew

Wednesday, November 6

[111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Bedoya &
Ferguson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro <

(b)(6)

[ 11:30pm - 2:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS to
call AF (202) 326-2112) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

D2:30pm - 3:00pm Khan/Ferguson Weekly Meeting

(https://ftczoomg ov,coml (b)(6)

| (b)(6) r Khan, Lina <

Friday, November 8
[ ]9:45am - 10:45am Coordinating call for NLC FoT panel - Alida Kass

[7110:30am - 11:30am| (b)T)A) |staff Briefing (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

[112:00pm - 12:30pm call

(b)(6)

Tuesday, November 5
| _|ANF Office Closed for Election Day - Ferguson, Andrew
(b)(6)

Thursday, November 7

(b)(6)
[ [12:00pm - 1:00pm Mergers 1 Bakeoff (Mergers 1 Common Area (the
Airport Lounge)) - Brown, Dylan G.

Saturday, November 9

Sunday, November 10

Ferguson, Andrew
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Monday, November 11 Tuesday, November 12
©)6) | ©)7)(A) |
9:00am - 11:00am Facebook, Docket No. C-4365 > Oral Argument
(b)(6) [In Person) and Webcast Link:
(b)(6) |» Tabor,
[111:30am - 12:00pm | (b)(7)(A) [Chair
Khan's Office (In-Person) AND Zoom (Link:
| (b)(6) |

|:|1:00pm - 1:30pm Meeting Regarding|(b)(7)(A) [Microsoft Teams
Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

DZ:OOpm - 2:30pm Commissioner Ferguson Headshot| (b)(G)
Ferguson, Andrew

[ 13:00pm - 3:30pm Andrew/Henry (Andrew's office) - Liu, Henry

(b)(®)

Wednesday, November 13 Thursday, November 14
[110:00am - 10:30am Monthly Mtg with Commissioner Ferguson and = [ ]9:15am - 9:45am Coffee with Tzivia - Ferguson, Andrew

OT (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew [7110:00am - 10:30am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Ferguson (RKS
[7111:00am - 11:30am Weekly Mtg. w/ Commissioners Bedoya & to call AF (b)(B) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) <

Ferguson (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro < [111:00am - 12:30pm November Open Commission Meeting

(b)(6) | (Updated with Final Run-of-Show/Presentations) (Links to Rooms

[ [1:15pm - 1:45pm Khan/Ferguson Weekly Meeting Below (Public Webcast Link:

(https://ftc.zoomgomcon*{ (b)(6) | _ (b)(6) -

(b)(B) L Khan, Lina<>* Tabor, April

[ ]2:00pm - 3:00pm Monthly Mtg with Cmshr. Ferguson and OGC | (b)(6) |

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Hunt, Julia<< [ ]1:15pm - 1:45pm Monthly Meeting with OPP (Microsoft Teams
[13:00pm - 4:00pm 2024 SES Annual Ethics Training Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew <

(https://ftc.zoomgov.com| (b)(6) | [713:00pm - 3:30pmeeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -

(b)(6) Duarte, Regina L. Ferguson, Andrew

6:00pm - 9:00pm HOLD

Friday, November 15 Saturday, November 16
~ (0)6) |
(b)(T)A) | Lutch, Tzivia
O)X)A) lLutch, Tzivia
(B)THA) | Lutch, Tzivia

(b)(6) |

Sunday, November 17

Ferguson, Andrew 3 12/16/2024 1:43 PM
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Monday, November 18

(b)(6)

[ 13:00pm - 3:30pm Printer Setup (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Ferguson, Andrew

Wednesday, November 20
[110:00am - 11:00am Hold: Podcast - Ferguson, Andrew
[ 11:45am - 1:15pm Hold: SCOTUS Lunch
(b)(6)
|_|5:59pm UA Flight number: 1970 DCA SFO Departs 5:59 PM
(Local Time) ANDREW NATHAN FERGUSON - Lutch, Tzivia

Friday, November 22
(0)T)A) | Lutch, Tzivia
(bXTHA) |» Lutch, Tzivia
|_|9:45am - 2:54pm UA Flight number: 1322 SFO IAD Departs 6:45
AM (Local Time) ANDREW NATHAN FERGUSON - Lutch, Tzivia

(b)(6)

™y

Tuesday, November 19

[ ]10:30am - 11:00am Weekly All Staff Meeting (Microsoft Teams

Meeting) - Barnett, Gary<*

(b)(6)

Thursday, November 21
| (b)(7)(A) |- Lutch, Tzivia

| (b)(5)

|— Lutch, Tzivia

[ ]1:00pm - 4:30pm Wilson Sonsini Event on Tech Industry (life
sciences, Al, semiconductors). (Palo Alto)

[l6:00pm - 8:00pm Hotel Confirmation Number:| _ (b)(6)
ANDREW NATHAN FERGUSON (Vendor: SAN FRANCISCO AIRPORT
MARRIOTT, 1800 BAYSHORE HWY. San Francisco, CA CA 94010) - Lutch,

Tzivia

Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24

Ferguson, Andrew
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Monday, November 25

L eO®)

L | ®™M@A)  pote

| (b)(6) |

|:|1:00pm - 2:00pm Meeting Regarding| (b)(5)
Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

[11:00pm - 1:30pm|(b)(5)Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Ferguson, Andrew

[ 11:00pm - 2:00pm|(b)(5)Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Lutch,
Tzivia

ote

icrosoft Teams

[]2:00pm - 2:30pm BCP-Ferguson Biweekly Meetings (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew <

Wednesday, November 27
(b)(6) |

Friday, November 29
(b)(6) |

Tuesday, November 26

(0)(T)(A)

b’DtE

[ ]10:30am - 11:30am|

(B)(T)A)

kriefing (Microsoft

Teams Meeting) - Ferguson, Andrew

| (0)6)

Thursday, November 28
(b)(6)

Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December 1

Ferguson, Andrew
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